Turn

R

S

wn

=

=

Next
0

0.16

0.68
0.15

0.36

0.36

Road
R to loop around lake

After full loop head out
of park

Cross Lincoln
Straight Walnut Lane

R Washington Avenue
(don't cross)

R South Villa Drive

Total
0.25

0.41
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1.6
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Turn Next Road Total
L 0.5 L Lincoln Avenue 2.46
L 011 L South Saint James 256
Boulevard
uturn 0.43 Around at Washington 3
Avenue
R 0.55 R Lincoln Avenue 3.55
L 0.46 L back into park 4.01



