Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R to loop around lake	0.25
S	0.16	After full loop head out of park	0.41
S	0.68	Cross Lincoln	1.09
S	0.15	Straight Walnut Lane	1.24
R	0.36	R Washington Avenue (don't cross)	1.6
R	0.36	R South Villa Drive	1.96

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.5	L Lincoln Avenue	2.46
L	0.11	L South Saint James Boulevard	2.56
uturn	0.43	Around at Washington Avenue	3
R	0.55	R Lincoln Avenue	3.55
L	0.46	L back into park	4.01